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000047601 New Commercial Co 2,495,206 07/05/2023

13-0242 MAINT/ALTR 75 06/03/2013

347 MAINT/ALTR 172 06/22/2012

242 ADDN COMM 51 07/10/2007

HX Base Yr

1659 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 9 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 08 08

6200 04 2,930 158.7743 146.07 427,985 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 BANK  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2530

BAS 2,530 100 2025 2,530 365,861

CAN 1,332 30 2025 400 57,844

3,862 2,930 423,705

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=100,71] W11 S5 W26 N5 W23 N40 E60 S40 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=100,31] W37 N36 E37 S36 $
.
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1 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,500

2 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,680

3 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 15,000.00 15,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 15,000

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 20,484.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2025 2024 100 40,968

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,628.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,884

70,032

1 2300 C FINANCIAL 0 *CG 67,953.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.50 8.50 577,600


